H

Aug 22 Sat
Aug 25 Tue
Aug 27 Thu

Sep. 2 Wed
Sep 8 Tue
Sep 11-12 F/S
Sep 18-19 F/S
Sep 22 Tue
Sep 23 Wed
Sep 25-26 F/S
Sep 25-26 F/S
Sep 30 Wed
Oct 7 Wed
Oct9-10 F/S
Oct 14 Wed
Oct 16-17. F/IS
Oct 21 Wed
Oct 26 Mon

Oct 29- Th/F/S
Oct 31

Varsity Coach:
JV Coach:

Brentwood Scrimmage Day @ HHS
Irvington @ HHS

HHS @ Mission San Jose

James Logan @ HHS

Clayton Valley Charter @ HHS

Sierra Varsity Shootout— Rocklin
Johansen JV Tournament— Modesto
California @ HHS

HHS @ Deer Valley

Vintage Valley Varsity Tournament - Napa
College Park JV Tournament

HHS @ Antioch

Foothill @ HHS

Vintage JV Crush Tournament— Napa

Pitt @ HHS

Tri-Valley Varsity Tournament— Pleasanton

Liberty @ HHS

HHS @ Freedom

2020 HERITAGE BOYS WATER POLO SCHEDULE

Varsity

8 am

6 pm

TBA
6 pm

6 pm

BVAL Boys Championship Tournament @ Freedom TBD

JV
8 am

7 pm
7 pm
7 pm

TBA

TBA



